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HSCO Corporate Members Contact Information 
 
If you have any questions about the information available in the HSCO Resource Center, please contact our Corporate 

Members for assistance. Thank you. 

 

Company Name  Email Address 

Abbvie Alina Fleming alina.fleming@abbvie.com  

Bristol Myers Squibb Josh Leff josh.leff@bms.com 

Bristol Myers Squibb Charlene Kim charlene.kim@bms.com 

Bristol Myers Squibb Jill Carroll jill.carroll@bms.com 

Genentech Ron Foo foo.ron@gene.com 

Genentech Robert Ramirez ramirez.robert@gene.com 

Incyte Christy Reals creals@incyte.com  

Incyte Robin Green rgreen@incyte.com  

Incyte Lida McMahon lmcmahon@incyte.com  

Incyte Liana David-Preston  ldavidpreston@incyte.com  

Incyte Melissa Vocke mvocke@incyte.com 

Janssen Robert Radden RRadden@its.jnj.com 

Janssen Simley Deuchar Adeuchar@its.jnj.com 

Janssen Amy Melnikoff Amelnik4@its.jnj.com 

Jazz Pharmaceuticals Khalid Khan khalid.khan@jazzpharma.com  

Lilly Alex Nava nava_alex_a@lilly.com  

Lilly Keiko Hiraoka hiraoka_m_keiko@lilly.com  

Lilly Casey Cambell ccambell@lilly.com  

Lilly Carly Lancer carly.lancer@lilly.com  

Merck Loren Nakamura loren.nakamura@merck.com 

Merck Laura Hays laura.hays@merck.com 

Novartis Dan Herro dan.herro@novartis.com 

Novartis Derrick Wong derrick.wong@novartis.com 

Oncopeptides Katie Koenig katie.koenig@oncopeptides.com  

Oncopeptides Nancy Mahler nancy.mahler@oncopeptides.com  

Oncopeptides Lily Kaye lily.kaye@oncopeptides.com  

Pfizer Kerri Reding kerri.a.reding@pfizer.com 

Pfizer Herb Titherington Herbert.Titherington@pfizer.com 

Pfizer Alisha Weed alisha.weed@pfizer.com 

Pfizer Manijeh Pouliot Manijeh.Pouliot@pfizer.com 

Pharmacyclics Brian Teter bteter@pcyc.com 

Pharmacyclics Keith Kareta kkareta@pcyc.com 

Pharmacyclics Ken Betzler kbetzler@pcyc.com 

Sanofi Genzyme Peter Klinovsky peter.klinovsky@sanofi.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Jeremiah O'Keefe  Jeremiah.Okeefe@sanofi.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Liza Wilson Liza.Wilson@sanofi.com  

Sanofi Genzyme Julie-Ann Jones  Julie-ann.jones@sanofi.com  

Taiho Oncology Christine Norman CNorman@taihooncology.com 
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